

SCC No.125/2026

Eknath Vs. Dattatrya

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

(Passed on 20/02/2026)

Put up for verification.

Date: 20/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1A

(Passed on 20/02/2026)

Supporting Exh.1 Affidavit- Order- Filed.

Date: 20/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

(Passed on 20/02/2026)

V.P filed by complainant - Order – Filed.

Date: 20/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 3

(Passed on 20/02/2026)

List of five documents filed by complainant - Order - Seen.

Date: 20/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.