

SCC No.125/2026

Ekmath Vs. Dattatraya

ORDER BELOW EXH.04

(Passed on 25/02/2026)

Application filed by complainant – Order – Allowed.

Date: 25/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.05

(Passed on 25/02/2026)

Application filed by complainant – Order – Granted

Date: 25/02/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.